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[Insert Paper Abstract …..  
In 2015 we have introduced a double-blind review process. Thus, please do not include author details on your paper. We will insert these at the final editorial stage. Please ensure that the author details are correct in MyARCOM – this is where we will take out relevant details.]

Keywords: [Table 1 in the ‘Guide for Authors’ provides a list of suggested keywords.  keywords in lower case and alphabetical order separated by commas, finishing with full-stop].

Introduction

[This is the ARCOM paper template. Please download a copy, save it on your computer and paste your work onto that document in order to make use of the formatting options available within the template.
Begin the paper with statements introducing the general area and the reason that this work is important.  Explain what was important about the particular approach and how this work relates to previous work in the field.]

This section shows some available styles

Section sub-heading

Minor heading style

Normal paragraph text

Table 1: An example of setting out a table with column headings

	
	Type I
	Type II
	Type III
	Type IV

	Development area I
	12
	123
	24
	46

	Development area II
	14
	12
	25
	32

	Development area III
	18
	16
	21
	45


· Example of bullet points

1. Numbered list

Conclusions

Normal paragraph text

References

The list of references should be laid out as detailed in the guidance notes, using the style References, and with one reference per paragraph (no blank paragraphs are needed between them).

